## 3.4.1.a.1p (Formerly II. D. 1. a.) Central Georgia Technical College Emergency Operations and Safety Plan

In compliance with Technical College System of Georgia Policy, Central Georgia Technical College shall maintain an Emergency Operations and Safety Plan meeting or exceeding all requirements.

## References

• Central Georgia Technical College Emergency Operations and Safety Plan

## **RELATED AUTHORITY:**

TCSG Policy 3.4.1 Emergency Preparedness, Health, Safety and Security O.C.G.A. § 20-4-11 – Powers of the Board O.C.G.A. § 20-4-14 – TCSG Powers and Duties